sales@cutwel.netwww.cutwel.co.uk Order 24/7730 01924 869610
FEATURES BENEFITS
-  Holders are available from 2 x D to 25 x D
-  A wide range of insert sizes can fit in each holder
-  Inserts are available in both metric and imperial
-  Fully ground self centering inserts available in five
grades HSS, HSS-E, Powder Metal & 2 Carbide grades
- Morse taper or weldon shank

D Series Length Flute L1 L2 L3 L4
M T
ORDER CODE PRICEMorse
Taper  No.
Pipe
Tap
9.5  -  11 A
Short Straight 31.8 160.3 51.5 88 2 1/16" P51Y0020 p
Standard Spiral 60.3 188.9 80.2 116.7 2 1/16" P59Y0020 p
Extended Spiral 111.1 239.7 130.9 167.4 2 1/16" P60Y0020 p
11.11  -  12.7  B
Short Straight 31.8 160.3 51.5 88 2 1/16" P51Z0020 p
Standard Spiral 60.3 188.9 80.2 116.7 2 1/16" P59Z0020 p
Extended Spiral 111.1 239.7 130.9 167.4 2 1/16" P60Z0020 p
13  -  17.5 C
Short Straight 35 164.3 55.5 92.4 2 1/16" P5100020 p
Intermediate  Spiral 63.5 192.9 84.1 121 2 1/16" P5900020 p
Standard Spiral 114.3 243.7 135 171.8 2 1/16" P6000020 p
Extended Spiral 178 344.0 199 235.8 2 1/16" P6100020 p
17.86  -  24 D
Short Straight 69.8 232.5 98.4 142.5 3 1/8" P5110030 p
Intermediate  Spiral 120.7 283.3 149.2 193.3 3 1/8" P5810030 p
Standard Spiral 171.5 334.2 200 244.1 3 1/8" P5910030 p
Extended Spiral 273.1 435.8 301.6 345.7 3 1/8" P6010030 p
24.61  -  35 E
Short Straight 85.7 273.8 114.3 160.4 4 1/8" P5120040 p
Intermediate  Spiral 136.5 324.6 165.1 211.2 4 1/8" P5820040 p
Standard Spiral 187.3 375.4 215.9 262 4 1/8" P5920040 p
Extended Spiral 289 477.0 317.5 363.6 4 1/8" P6020040 p
35.72  -  47.63  F
Short Straight 120.6 319.1 152.4 206.4 4 1/4" P5130040 p
Intermediate  Spiral 165.1 363.6 196.9 250.9 4 1/4" P5830040 p
Standard Spiral 209.5 408.0 241.3 295.3 4 1/4" P5930040 p
Extended Straight 349.3 547.7 381 435 4 1/4" P5430040 p
48  -  65.09 G
Short Straight 130.1 363.5 165.1 219.1 5 1/4" P5140050 p
Standard Spiral 231.8 465.1 266.7 320.7 5 1/4" P5940050 p
Extended Straight 422.3 655.6 457.2 511.2 5 1/4" P5440050 p
65.3  -  88 H
Short Straight 171.5 430.2 215.9 287.3 5 1/2" P5150050 p
Standard Spiral 273.1 531.8 317.5 388.9 5 1/2" P5950050 p
Extended Straight 463.6 722.3 508 579.4 5 1/2" P5450050 p
90  -  114 I
Short Straight 171.5 439.7 225.4 296.8 5 1/2" P5170050 p
Standard Spiral 273.1 541.3 327 398.5 5 1/2" P5970050 p
Extended Straight 555.6 823.9 609.6 681.1 5 1/2" P5470050 p
p UK stock - Generally x-stock for next day delivery       q European stock - Generally 2-3 days delivery (please check for lead times)
15xD7xD5xD3xD
COOLANT RINGS For Morse Taper Shank Holders
Series Drill
Diameter B C M E ORDER CODE PRICE
A 9.5 - 11
44.45 22.23 M8x1.25 1/8" COS - 190522 pB 11.11 - 12.7
C 13.00 - 17.5
D 17.86 - 24
53.97 28.57 M8x1.25 1/8" COS - 254028 pE 24.61 - 35
F 35.72 - 47.63 63.50 34.92 M10x1.5 1/4" COS - 317535 p
G 48.00 - 65.09 76.20 34.92 M10x1.5 1/4" COS - 444535 p
H 65 - 88
95.27 44.45 M12x1.75 1/2" COS - 571544 pI 90 - 114
PT
M
L
d1 D
Convert taper shank holders to through coolant from
an external coolant pipe. Ideal for deeper holes, better
swarf clearance, preventing insert failure and longer
tool life. Through coolant machine not required!
►  Available in diameters 9.5mm-114mm
►  Inserts available in coated grades for steel, stainless steel,
cast iron & aluminium
P H M S K N
For General Machining and Drilling Large Diameters with Longer Tool Life and High Productivity

T15
HSS 5% Cobalt (TiALN)
 mm inch ORDER CODE PRICE
F
35.72 - 47.8
(1.353” - 1.882”)
35.72 1-13/32" S1115126 p
36 - S1165360 p
36.51 1-7/16" S1115128 p
37 - S1165370 p
37.31 1-15/32" S1115130 p
38 - S1165380 p
38.1 1-1/2" S1115132 p
38.89 1-17/32" S1115134 p
39 - S1165390 p
39.69 1-9/16" S1115136 p
40 - S1165400 p
40.48 1-19/32" S1115138 p
41 - S1165410 p
41.28 1-5/8" S1115140 p
42 - S1165420 p
42.07 1-21/32" S1115142 p
42.86 1-11/16" S1115144 p
43 - S1165430 p
43.66 1-23/32" S1115146 p
44 - S1165440 p
44.45 1-3/4" S1115148 p
45 - S1165450 p
45.24 1-25/32" S1115150 p
46 - S1165460 p
46.04 1-13/16" S1115152 p
46.83 1-27/32" S1115154 p
47 - S1165470 p
G
46.99 - 65.28
(1.85” - 2.57”)
47.63 1-7/8" S1115156 p
48 - S1165480 p
48.42 1-29/32" S1115158 p
49 - S1165490 p
49.21 1-15/16" S1115160 p
50 - S1165500 p
50.01 1-31/32" S1115162 p
50.8 2" S1115200 p
51 - S1165510 p
51.59 2-1/32" S1115202 p
52 2-3/64" S1115203 p
52.39 2-1/16" S1115204 p
53 - S1165530 p
53.18 2-3/32" S1115206 p
53.98 2-1/8" S1115208 p
54 - S1165540 p
54.79 2-5/32" S1115210 p
55 - S1165550 p
55.56 2-3/16" S1115212 p
56 - S1165560 p
56.36 2-7/32" S1115214 p
57 - S1165570 p
57.15 2-1/4" S1115216 p
57.94 2-9/32" S1115218 p
58 - S1165580 p
58.74 2-5/16’ S1115220 p
59 - S1165590 p
59.53 2-11/32" S1115222 p
60 - S1165600 p
60.33 2-3/8" S1115224 p
61 - S1165610 p
SERIES
& Diameter
min. to max.
mm (inch)
Diameter
M4
HSS (TiALN)
 mm inch ORDER CODE PRICE
H
63.5 - 89.08
(3.001” - 3.507”)
63.5 2-1/2" S14152D2 p
64 - S146564A p
64.29 2-17/32" S14152D4 p
65.09 2-9/16" S14152D6 p
65.88 2-19/32" S1415238 p
66 - S1465660 p
66.68 2-5/8" S1415240 p
67.47 2-21/32" S1415242 p
68 - S1465680 p
68.26 2-11/16" S1415244 p
69.05 2-23/32" S1415246 p
69.85 2-3/4" S1415248 p
70 - S1465700 p
70.64 2-25/32" S1415250 p
71.44 2-13/16" S1415252 p
72 - S1465720 p
72.23 2-27/32" S1415254 p
73.03 2-7/8" S1415256 p
73.82 2-29/32" S1415258 p
74 - S1465740 p
74.61 2-15/16" S1415260 p
75.41 2-31/32" S1415262 p
76 - S1465760 p
76.2 3" S1415300 p
78 - S1465780 p
80 - S1465800 p
82 - S1465820 p
84 - S1465840 p
86 - S1465860 p
88 - S1465880 p
I
90 - 114
90 - S1465900 p
92 - S1465920 p
94 - S1465940 p
96 - S1465960 p
98 - S1465980 p
100 - S1465A00 p
102 - S1465A20 p
104 - S1465A40 p
106 - S1465A60 p
108 - S1465A80 p
110 - S1465B00 p
112 - S1465B20 p
114 - S1465B40 p
SERIES
& Diameter
min. to max.
mm (inch)
Diameter
T15
HSS 5% Cobalt (TiALN)
 mm inch ORDER CODE PRICE
G
46.99 - 65.28
(1.85” - 2.57”)
61.12 2-13/32" S1115226 p
61.91 2-7/16" S1115228 p
62 - S1165620 p
62.71 2-15/32" S1115230 p
63 - S1165630 p
63.5 2-1/2" S1115232 p
64 - S1165640 p
64.29 2-17/32" S1115234 p
65 - S1165650 p
65.09 2-9/16" S1115236 p
p UK stock - Generally x-stock for next day delivery       q European stock - Generally 2-3 days delivery (please check for lead times)
For General Machining and Drilling Large Diameters with Longer Tool Life and High Productivity
SUPERCUT SPADE DRILL INSERTS 35.72 ~ 114mm
P H M S K NSUPERCUT SPADE DRILL

T15
HSS 5% Cobalt (TiALN)
 mm mm ORDER CODE PRICE
B
11.5 - 12.5
11.5
2.4
S2165115 p
12 S2165120 p
12.5 S2165125 p
C
13 - 17.5
13
3.2
S2165130 p
13.5 S2165135 p
14 S2165140 p
14.5 S2165145 p
15 S2165150 p
15.5 S2165155 p
16 S2165160 p
16.5 S2165165 p
17 S2165170 p
17.5 S2165175 p
D
18 - 24
18
4
S2165180 p
18.5 S2165185 p
19 S2165190 p
19.5 S2165195 p
20 S2165200 p
20.5 S2165205 p
21 S2165210 p
22 S2165220 p
23 S2165230
24 S2165240
SERIES
& Diameter
min. to max.
Diameter Thickness
T15
HSS 5% Cobalt (TiALN)
 mm mm ORDER CODE PRICE
E
25 - 35
25
4.8
S2165250 p
26 S2165260 p
27 S2165270 p
28 S2165280 p
29 S2165290 p
30 S2165300 p
31 S2165310 p
32 S2165320 p
33 S2165330 p
34 S2165340 p
35 S2165350 p
F
36 - 45
36
6.4
S2165360 p
37 S2165370 p
38 S2165380 p
39 S2165390 p
40 S2165400 p
41 S2165410 p
42 S2165420 p
43 S2165430 p
44 S2165440 p
45 S2165450 p
P739
TiAlN
850
T15 First choice for general machining